Bright Ideas... Sound Products... Superior Quality... 35
Wire & Cable
Primary Wire Type GPT/PVC
• 100% Copper wire for maximum conductivity
• �Constructed from finely stranded copper and
coated with a flexible PVC insulation
• Sold in spools of 100' (30.5m)
• For use in 50 volts of less

Wire & Cable
Polar Wire’s Battery Cables are premade in popular styles and sizes to save you time and money. Battery cables are
built with premium Arctic UltraFlex Blue™ cable and fitted with plated solderless battery cable terminals in negative-to-negative
and positive-to-positive configurations.
12" lead is 12AWG tinned Arctic UltraFlex Blue™ wire.
Standard color configurations
Negative: ��Blue cable, black heat shrink on both ends, black lead
Positive: ��Blue cable, red heat shrink on both ends, red lead
2/0 GAUGE TOP MOUNT
PART #
NEGATIVE
PART #
 POSITIVE
STANDARD
LENGTHS
SYTM-20-18N SYTM-20-18P 18" (457.2mm)
SYTM-20-24N SYTM-20-24P 24" (609.6mm)
SYTM-20-30N SYTM-20-30P 30" (762mm)
SYTM-20-36N SYTM-20-36P 36" (914.4mm)
SYTM-20-42N SYTM-20-42P 42" (1066.8mm)
SYTM-20-48N SYTM-20-48P 48" (1219.2mm)
SYTM-20-54N SYTM-20-54P 54" (1371.6mm)
SYTM-20-60N SYTM-20-60P 60" (1524mm)
SYTM-20-66N SYTM-20-66P 66" (1676.4mm)
SYTM-20-72N SYTM-20-72P 72" (1828.8mm)
4 GAUGE TOP MOUNT WITH LEAD
PART #
NEGATIVE
PART #
POSITIVE
STANDARD
LENGTHS
SYTML-4-15N SYTML-4-15P 15" (381mm)
SYTML-4-19N SYTML-4-19P 19" (482.6mm)
SYTML-4-25N SYTML-4-25P 25" (635mm)
SYTML-4-29N SYTML-4-29P 29" (736.6mm)
SYTML-4-36N SYTML-4-36P 36" (914.4mm)
SYTML-4-38N SYTML-4-38P 38" (965.2mm)
SYTML-4-45N SYTML-4-45P 45" (1143mm)
SYTML-4-50N SYTML-4-50P 50" (1270mm)
SYTML-4-55N SYTML-4-55P 55" (1397mm)
SYTML-4-68N SYTML-4-68P 68" (1727.2mm)
SYTML-4-78N SYTML-4-78P 78" (1981.2mm)
2 GAUGE SIDE MOUNT WITH LEAD
PART #
NEGATIVE
PART #
POSITIVE
STANDARD
LENGTHS
SYSML-2-20N SYSML-2-20P 20" (508mm)
SYSML-2-25N SYSML-2-25P 25" (635mm)
SYSML-2-30N SYSML-2-30P 30" (762mm)
SYSML-2-35N SYSML-2-35P 35" (889mm)
SYSML-2-40N SYSML-2-40P 40" (1016mm)
SYSML-2-45N SYSML-2-45P 45" (1143mm)
SYSML-2-50N SYSML-2-50P 50" (1270mm)
SYSML-2-55N SYSML-2-55P 55" (1397mm)
SYSML-2-60N SYSML-2-60P 60" (1524mm)
SYSML-2-65N SYSML-2-65P 65" (1651mm)
SYSML-2-70N SYSML-2-70P 70" (1778mm)
SYSML-2-78N SYSML-2-78P 78" (1981.2mm)
4 GAUGE SIDE MOUNT WITH LEAD
PART #
NEGATIVE
PART #
POSITIVE
STANDARD
LENGTHS
SYSML-4-20N SYSML-4-20P 20" (508mm)
SYSML-4-25N SYSML-4-25P 25" (635mm)
SYSML-4-30N SYSML-4-30P 30" (762mm)
SYSML-4-35N SYSML-4-35P 35" (889mm)
SYSML-4-40N SYSML-4-40P 40" (1016mm)
SYSML-4-45N SYSML-4-45P 45" (1143mm)
SYSML-4-50N SYSML-4-50P 50" (1270mm)
SYSML-4-55N SYSML-4-55P 55" (1397mm)
SYSML-4-60N SYSML-4-60P 60" (1524mm)
SYSML-4-65N SYSML-4-65P 65" (1651mm)
2 GAUGE TOP MOUNT
PART #
NEGATIVE
PART #
POSITIVE
STANDARD
LENGTHS
SYTM-2-20N SYTM-2-20P 20" (508mm)
SYTM-2-25N SYTM-2-25P 25" (635mm)
SYTM-2-30N SYTM-2-30P 30" (762mm)
SYTM-2-35N SYTM-2-35P 35" (889mm)
SYTM-2-40N SYTM-2-40P 40" (1016mm)
SYTM-2-45N SYTM-2-45P 45" (1143mm)
SYTM-2-50N SYTM-2-50P 50" (1270mm)
SYTM-2-55N SYTM-2-55P 55" (1397mm)
SYTM-2-60N SYTM-2-60P 60" (1524mm)
SYTM-2-65N SYTM-2-65P 65" (1651mm)
SYTM-2-70N SYTM-2-70P 70" (1778mm)
SYTM-2-78N SYTM-2-78P 78" (1981.2mm)
Side Mount
Top Mount
4 GAUGE TOP MOUNT
PART #
NEGATIVE
PART #
POSITIVE
STANDARD
LENGTHS
SYTM-4-10N SYTM-4-10P 10" (254mm)
SYTM-4-14N SYTM-4-14P 14" (355.6mm)
SYTM-4-16N SYTM-4-16P 16" (406.4mm)
SYTM-4-20N SYTM-4-20P 20" (508mm)
SYTM-4-23N SYTM-4-23P 23" (584.2mm)
SYTM-4-26N SYTM-4-26P 26" (660.4mm)
SYTM-4-28N SYTM-4-28P 28" (711.2mm)
SYTM-4-32N SYTM-4-32P 32" (812.8mm)
SYTM-4-36N SYTM-4-36P 36" (914.4mm)
SYTM-4-42N SYTM-4-42P 42" (1066.8mm)
SYTM-4-45N SYTM-4-45P 45" (1143mm)
SYTM-4-55N SYTM-4-55P 55" (1397mm)
Prebuilt Battery Cables
 Arctic Ultraflex Blue™ is a trademark of Polar Wire Products
Bright Ideas... Sound Products... Superior Quality... 47
Wire & Cable
Eye-to-Eye Cables are commonly used for grounds, starters,
inverters, and batteries. Premanufactured eye-to-eye cables are
built with premium Arctic UltraFlex Blue™ cable and fitted with 3/8"
tin-plated copper eyelet lugs in negative-to-negative, positive-to-
positive, and series (negative-to-positive) configurations.
Standard color configurations
Negative: ��Blue cable, black heat shrink on both ends
(Black cable, white heat shrink available on request)
Positive: Blue cable, red heat shrink on both ends
Series: Blue cable, one end red, one end black
4 GAUGE
2/0 GAUGE
PART #
NEGATIVE
PART #
POSITIVE
STANDARD
LENGTHS
SYSC-4-10N SYSC-4-10P 10" (254mm)
SYSC-4-14N SYSC-4-14P 14" (355.6mm)
SYSC-4-18N SYSC-4-18P 18" (457.2mm)
SYSC-4-24N SYSC-4-24P 24" (609.6mm)
SYSC-4-29N SYSC-4-29P 29" (736.6mm)
SYSC-4-36N SYSC-4-36P 36" (914.4mm)
SYSC-4-42N SYSC-4-42P 42" (1066.8mm)
SYSC-4-48N SYSC-4-48P 48" (1219.2mm)
SYSC-4-52N SYSC-4-52P 52" (1320.8mm)
SYSC-4-60N SYSC-4-60P 60" (1524mm)
PART #
NEGATIVE
PART #
POSITIVE
STANDARD
LENGTHS
SYSC-20-12N SYSC-20-12P 12" (304.8mm)
SYSC-20-14N SYSC-20-14P 14" (355.6mm)
SYSC-20-18N SYSC-20-18P 18" (457.2mm)
SYSC-20-24N SYSC-20-24P 24" (609.6mm)
SYSC-20-36N SYSC-20-36P 36" (914.4mm)
SYSC-20-40N SYSC-20-40P 40" (1016mm)
SYSC-20-60N SYSC-20-60P 60" (1524mm)
Prebuilt Eye-to-Eye Cables
 Arctic Ultraflex Blue™ is a trademark of Polar Wire Products